
Industry leading 2D control technology

CNC crowning standard

Extra daylight-24 inches

Laser Safe IRIS system

“O” frame design assures minimum frame deflection

Intrinsically safe design and features

Integrated tool cabinet with light and motorized door

Industry 4.0-ready

Quieter than hydraulic

Compare our Costs!

ElectroBend delivers innovative 
power, speed and savings. The 
new ElectroBend line of servo 
electric press brakes bring higher 
productivity, better accuracy 
and more reliability through 
fast and safe machines. The 
ElectroBend uses 50% less energy 
than hydraulic models and has 
eliminated all hydraulic fluid – 
cutting costs associated with 
leaks, maintenance and disposal. 
Boschert-Gizelis brings more 
than 50 years of manufacturing 
experience to its innovative line of 
electric machines – featuring both 
the ElectroBend and the first-to-
market ElectroCut shear series. 



The Boschert Gizelis ElectroLine is now in our Milwaukee showroom.
Check us out online at our website or YouTube channel. Compare our specs and costs against the 

competition. Contact Boschert USA to improve your efficiency at the right price today!
Set up a virtual demo or stop in for a live one.

tons

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch

inch/min

inch/min

inch/min

HP

inch

inch

inch

 lbs

Bending Force

Working Length

Distance Betwen Uprights

Daylight

Punch Stroke

Table Width

Fast Speed

Working Speed

Upstroke Speed

Power

Length

Width

Height

Weight

66

83

85

24

14

3

283

48

236

2 x 8.7

122

65

105

12,650

88

102

104

24

14

3

283

48

236

2 x 11.3

142

65

105

14,500

110

122

124

24

14

3

283

48

236

2 x 11.3

162

65

105

16,500

5170 N. 126th St.
Butler, WI 53007

800-354-3737
www.boschertusa.com
sales@boschertusa.com
www.youtube.com/user/boschertsales

G ELECTROBEND® 2060 G ELECTROBEND® 2580 G ELECTROBEND® 3100


