



ELECTROBEND®

ElectroBend delivers innovative power, speed and savings. The new ElectroBend line of servo electric press brakes bring higher productivity, better accuracy and more reliability through fast and safe machines. The ElectroBend uses 50% less energy than hydraulic models and has eliminated all hydraulic fluid cutting costs associated with leaks, maintenance and disposal. Boschert-Gizelis brings more than 50 years of manufacturing experience to its innovative line of electric machines – featuring both the ElectroBend and the first-tomarket FlectroCut shear series.

- Industry leading 2D control technology
- CNC crowning standard
- Extra daylight-24 inches
- Laser Safe IRIS system
- "O" frame design assures minimum frame deflection
- Intrinsically safe design and features
- Integrated tool cabinet with light and motorized door
- Industry 4.0-ready
- Quieter than hydraulic
- Compare our Costs!





BOSCHERT GIZELIS USA

		G ELECTROBEND® 2060	G ELECTROBEND® 2580	G ELECTROBEND® 3100
Bending Force	tons	66	88	110
Working Length	inch	83	102	122
Distance Betwen Uprights	inch	85	104	124
Daylight	inch	24	24	24
Punch Stroke	inch	14	14	14
Table Width	inch	3	3	3
Fast Speed	inch/min	283	283	283
Working Speed	inch/min	48	48	48
Upstroke Speed	inch/min	236	236	236
Power	HP	2 x 8.7	2 x 11.3	2 x 11.3
Length	inch	122	142	162
Width	inch	65	65	65
Height	inch	105	105	105
Weight	Ibs	12,650	14,500	16,500







The Boschert Gizelis ElectroLine is now in our Milwaukee showroom.

Check us out online at our website or YouTube channel. Compare our specs and costs against the competition. Contact Boschert USA to improve your efficiency at the right price today!

Set up a virtual demo or stop in for a live one.



800-354-3737 www.boschertusa.com sales@boschertusa.com www.youtube.com/user/boschertsales